

899 South Union Street • Grass Lake, Michigan 49240 (517) 867-5540 • Fax (517) 522-8195

NOTICE OF POSITION OPENING 2024-2025

Job Title:	Elementary Teacher		
Location:	George Long Elementary		
Date Posted:	April 3, 2024	Application Deadline:	April 17, 2024 or Until Filled
Salary:	Teacher Contract		
Application Process: Qualifications:	 Please send resume and cover letter to: Grass Lake Community Schools 899 S. Union Street Grass Lake, MI 49240 Fax: (517) 522-8195 businessoffice@grasslakeschools.com • Valid Michigan teaching certificate • Must be Highly Qualified to teach Elementary		
	Submission to a criminal background and fingerprint check		
Notice of Non-discrimination			
It is the policy of the Grass Lake Community Schools that no person shall, on the basis of race, color, religion, age, national origin or ancestry, sex, marital status or handicap be excluded for participation in, be denied the benefits of, or be subjected to discrimination under any programs or activity and employment as required by Title VI Civil Rights Act of 1963; Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act. Any questions concerning discrimination should be directed to the Superintendent's Office, Grass Lake Community Schools, 899 South Union Street, Grass Lake, MI 49240, or phone (517) 867-5540.			